
A
ut

en
tic

aç
ão

 D
ig

ita
l

D
e 

ac
or

do
 c

om
 o

s 
ar

tig
os

 1
º,

 3
º 

e 
7º

 in
c.

 V
 8

º,
 4

1 
e 

52
 d

a 
Le

i F
ed

er
al

 8
.9

35
/1

99
4 

e 
A

rt
. 6

 In
c.

 X
II

da
 L

ei
 E

st
ad

ua
l 8

.7
21

/2
00

8 
au

te
nt

ic
o 

a 
pr

es
en

te
 im

ag
em

 d
ig

ita
liz

ad
a,

 r
ep

ro
du

çã
o 

fie
l

do
 d

oc
um

en
to

 a
pr

es
en

ta
do

 e
 c

on
fe

rid
o 

ne
st

e 
at

o.
 O

 r
ef

er
id

o 
é 

ve
rd

ad
e.

 D
ou

 fé

C
ód

. A
ut

en
tic

aç
ão

: 2
69

11
80

51
71

15
71

90
85

9-
1;

 D
at

a:
 1

8/
05

/2
01

7 
11

:5
9:

11
S

el
o 

D
ig

ita
l d

e 
F

is
ca

liz
aç

ão
 T

ip
o 

N
or

m
al

 C
: A

F
E

13
86

7-
0E

J9
;

V
al

or
 T

ot
al

 d
o 

A
to

: R
$ 

4,
12

C
on

fir
a 

os
 d

ad
os

 d
o 

at
o 

em
: h

ttp
s:

//s
el

od
ig

ita
l.t

jp
b.

ju
s.

br
B

el
. V

ál
be

r 
de

 M
ira

nd
a 

C
av

al
ca

nt
i

T
itu

la
r


		2017-05-18T11:59:13-0300
	VALBER AZEVEDO DE MIRANDA CAVALCANTI:34149686491




